
SIDESCOFFEE

TEA & NON-COFFEE

BREAKFAST

REGULAR 

CHEESE OMELET 

HOME FRIES

STRAWBERRY/BANANA (SMOOTHIE)

MEAT LOVER OMELET

AVACADO TOAST

PAPAYA/BANANA (SMOOTHIE)

SHORT STACK OF PANCAKES 

JUICES

CHEESE BURGER W/ FRIES

SODAS

CHIANG’S BURGER

MATCHA LATTE

DECAF COFFEE

VEGGIE OMELET

SAUSAGE

3.50

10.99

2.99

6.50

11.99

12.99

6.99

4.50

11.99

 3.00

13.99

6.50

3.50

8.99

2.99

(INCLUDES 2 PANCAKES, FULL STACK $2.99 EXTRA)

DRINKS

COLESLAW

PICKLES

FRENCH FRIES

3.50

3.50

3.50

OREO (SHAKE)

CHICKEN TENDERS 
(3 PIECE TENDERS W/ FRIES)

CAESAR SALAD

13.99

8.99

LUNCH 

GREEN TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

ICED TEA

4.50

3.00

4.00

(SERVED W/ HONEY)

(SERVED W/ HONEY)

(SERVED HOT OR COLD)

(CRANBERRY, ORANGE)

(VANILLA SYRUP, MATCHA POWDER, HOT WATER,

CHOICE OF MILK OR MILK ALTERNATIVE)

(FROZEN BANANA AND STRAWBERRY BLENDED WITH MILK AND SUGAR)

(FROZEN BANANA AND PAPAYA BLENDED WITH MILK AND SUGAR) 

(VANILLA ICE CREAM BLENDED WITH OREO COOKIES AND MILK)

(PROVOLONE, AMERICAN, CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA)

(MIX OF VEGGIES IN AN OMELET)

(BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM)

(SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, CHEESE,

BACON AND A SIDE OF FRIES)

(SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, AND MELTED

CHEESE ON BURGER PATTY)

(SERVED W/ TOMATOES, CROUTONS, AND CAESAR

SALAD DRESSING) OPTIONAL: GRILLED CHICKEN $2.99

EXTRA.

(SPRITE, PEPSI, FANTA, GINGER ALE, DIET PEPSI)

(SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED BREAD 

AND PEPPER FLAKES)

7.00

6.50

MILKSHAKES/ SMOOTHIES

(EGG AND OMELET DISHES ARE SERVED WITH YOUR

CHOICE OF TOAST AND HOME FRIES)

EGGS EXTRAVAGANZA
(SERVED WITH CHOICE OF WHITE, WHEAT, OR RYE TOAST)

6.99

BOTTLED WATER 2.50
(ESSENTIA ALKALINE WATER, 20 OZ.)

VANILLA (SHAKE) 7.00



60 Fostertown Rd,

Lumberton Township, NJ

08055

 Monday - Saturday

 9:00 am -  4:00 pm

Sunday: Closed

(609-424-2914)

The Lord is my strength

and my shield;

    my heart trusts in him,

and he helps me.

My heart leaps for joy,

    and with my song I

praise him

Psalms 28:7


