<u>COFFEE</u>

REGULAR DECAF COFFEE 3.50 3.50

MILKSHAKES/ SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY/BANANA (SMOOTHIE)	6.50
(FROZEN BANANA AND STRAWBERRY BLENDED WITH MILK AN	D SUGAR)
	C F0
PAPAYA/BANANA (SMOOTHIE)	6.50
(FROZEN BANANA AND PAPAYA BLENDED WITH MILK AND SUG	GAR)
OREO (SHAKE)	7.00
(VANILLA ICE CREAM BLENDED WITH OREO COOKIES AND MIL	_K)
VANILLA (SHAKE)	7.00

TEA & NON-COFFEE

GREEN TEA	4.50
(SERVED W/ HONEY)	
CHAMOMILE TEA	3.00
(SERVED W/ HONEY)	
ICED TEA	4.00
(SERVED HOT OR COLD)	





"A TASTE FROM HOME"

BREAKFAST

(EGG AND OMELET DISHES ARE SERVED WITH YO CHOICE OF TOAST AND HOME FRIES)	OUR
CHEESE OMELET (PROVOLONE, AMERICAN, CHEDDAR, MOZZARELL)	8.99
VEGGIE OMELET	10.99
(MIX OF VEGGIES IN AN OMELET)	
MEAT LOVER OMELET	11.99
(BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM)	
SHORT STACK OF PANCAKES	6.99
(INCLUDES 2 PANCAKES, FULL STACK \$2.99 EXTR	A)
AVACADO TOAST (SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED BREAD	12.99
AND PEPPER FLAKES)	
EGGS EXTRAVAGANZA	6.99
(SERVED WITH CHOICE OF WHITE WHEAT OR RYE	TOAST)

<u>LUNCH</u>

CHEESE BURGER W/ FRIES	11.99
(SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, AND ME	LTED
CHEESE ON BURGER PATTY)	
CHIANG'S BURGER	13.99
(SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, CHEESE,	
BACON AND A SIDE OF FRIES)	
CHICKEN TENDERS	13.99
(3 PIECE TENDERS W/ FRIES)	
	0.00
CAESAR SALAD	8.99
(SERVED W/ TOMATOES, CROUTONS, AND CAESAR	
SALAD DRESSING) OPTIONAL: GRILLED CHICKEN \$2	.99
FXTRA.	
LATINA.	

<u>SIDES</u>

HOME FRIES	2.99
SAUSAGE	2.99
COLESLAW	3.50
PICKLES	3.50
FRENCH FRIES	3.50

<u>DRINKS</u>

JUICES	4.50
(CRANBERRY, ORANGE)	
SODAS (SPRITE, PEPSI, FANTA, GINGER ALE, DIE	3.00 T PEPSI)
MATCHA LATTE	6.50

(VANILLA SYRUP, MATCHA POWDER, HOT WATER, CHOICE OF MILK OR MILK ALTERNATIVE)

BOTTLED WATER 2.50 (ESSENTIA ALKALINE WATER, 20 OZ.)





"A TASTE FROM HOME"

60 Fostertown Rd, Lumberton Township, NJ 08055

> Monday - Saturday 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sunday: Closed

(609-424-2914)

THE LORD IS MY STRENGTH AND MY SHIELD; MY HEART TRUSTS IN HIM, AND HE HELPS ME. MY HEART LEAPS FOR JOY, AND WITH MY SONG I PRAISE HIM

PSALMS 28:7